

John Lewis Stock Number	77055003
Name	Prosecco Duo & Chocolates
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 2 x Alessandro Gallici Prosecco DOC 75cl • Linden Lady Handmade Luxury Chocolates 125g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	Alessandro Gallici Prosecco 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (Prosecco) grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	Contains sulphites
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool environment, away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Vinicola Tombacco – Via san Tiziano 34, 35010 Trebaseleghe (PD)
Instructions for use	Serve cool. Drink responsibly.
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	11%vol
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Linden Lady Handmade 8 Luxury Chocolates in Strip Pack 125g																							
Ingredients	Milk chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20% min. White chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Plain Chocolate; cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Cocoa solids 70% min. Praline; sugar, HAZELNUTS , emulsifier SOYA lecithin. Fondant; sugar, glucose, water, invert sugar. Marc du Champagne, puffed rice, whipping cream (MILK) butter (MILK) Condensed MILK , WALNUTS , ALMONDS , raisins, Coffee, Gold Pearls; WHEAT flour, sugar, corn starch, MALTODEXTERIN , glucose, gelatine (beef) glazing agent E904, colours E100, E174																							
For allergens, see ingredients in bold																								
May contain statements	Produced in a nut environment																							
Net Quantity	125g																							
Country of Origin	UK																							
Storage Instructions	In dry out of direct sunlight at a temp. + 10c – 22c																							
Manufacturer’s name and address	Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, walnut tree farm, birch rd, Copford Colchester CO6 1DR																							
Instructions for use	NA																							
Nutrition Labelling	<table><tr><td>kJ</td><td>kCal</td><td>Tot fat</td><td>Sat s</td><td>Carb s</td><td>Suga r</td><td>Protei n</td><td>Salt</td></tr><tr><td>2019.5</td><td>481.1</td><td>23.4</td><td>14.4</td><td>61.1</td><td>57.5</td><td>5</td><td>0.12</td></tr></table>								kJ	kCal	Tot fat	Sat s	Carb s	Suga r	Protei n	Salt	2019.5	481.1	23.4	14.4	61.1	57.5	5	0.12
kJ	kCal	Tot fat	Sat s	Carb s	Suga r	Protei n	Salt																	
2019.5	481.1	23.4	14.4	61.1	57.5	5	0.12																	
Alcoholic Strength	MINIMAL																							
Suitable for vegetarians	N																							
Suitable for vegans	N																							
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N																							
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N																							
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N																							

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N